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S H I P M E N T S O F G R A I N . 

TABLE CCLXXV. Shipments of grain by vessels from For t William and Por t Arthur for 
the navigation seasons 1907 and 1908. 

Vessels. 

Canadian vessels— 
W h e a t 
Oats 
Barley 
Flaxseed 

Foreign v e s s e l s -
Whea t 
Oats 
Barley 
Flaxseed 

Totals 

1907. 

To 
Canadian 

ports. 

bush. 

To 
American 

ports. 

Total 
shipments. 

bush. 

32,827,281 4,619,415 
9,730,416 
1,274,834 

645,378 

9,658,849 
975,852 
78,796 

44,477,909 15,332,912 

bush. 

37,446,696 
9,730,416 
1,274,834 

645,378 

9,658,849 
975,852 

78,796 

59,810,821 

1908. 

To 
Canadian 

ports. 

bush. 

37,359,463 
8,184,604 
1,618,037 
1,157,009 

48,319,113 

To 
American 

ports. 

Total 
shipments. 

bush. 

1,944,179 
746,154 

173,335 

14,087,978 
2,279,633 

639,666 
104,242 

19,875,187 

bush. 

39,303,642 
8,930,758 
1,618,037 
1,330,344 

14,087,978 
2,279,6?3 

539,666 
104,242 

68,194,300 

T A B L E CCLXXVI. Shipments of grain by vessels and all-rail route from For t William and 
P o r t Ar thur for the crop years ended August 31, 1907-1908. 

Grains. 

W h e a t -
No. 1 h a r d . . . . 
No. 1 Northern . 
No. 2 N o r t h e r n . 
No. 3 Northern . 
Sundry grades .. 

Total wheat 

Oats 
Barley 
Flaxseed 
R y e 

Total grain . 

1906-07. 

bush. 

3,315,769 
22,543,706 
14,227,111 
2,175,988 
9,457,388 

51,719,952 

10,904,417 
1,154,654 

535,111 

64,314,134 

Rail . Totals. 

bush. 

192,114 
864,602 
666,067 

18,938 
1,387,976 

3,129,697 

1,840,319 
684,523 
218,196 

9,010 

5,881,745 

bush. 

3,507,873 
23,408,308 
14,893,178 

2,194,926 
10,845,364 

54,849,649 

12,744,736 
1,839,177 

753,307 
9,010 

70,195,879 

1907-08. 

Vessels. Rail. Totals, 

bush. 

218,609 
6,946,021 
7,904,677 
6,595,049 

16,261,640 

37,925,996 

7,297,810 
1,285,364 
1,231,166 

47,743,336 

bush. 

19,718 
515,591 
747,652 

1,074,054 
7,238,479 

9,595,494 

3,798,595 
686,574 
280,478 

3,036 

14,364,177 

bush. 

238,327 
7,461,612 
8,652,329 
7,669,103 

23,500,119 

47,521,490 

11,096,405 
1,971,938 
1,514,644 

3,036 

62,107,513 


