## SHIPMENTS OF GRAIN.

Table CCLXXV. Shipments of grain by vessels from Fort William and Port Arthur for the navigation seasons 1907 and 1908.

Vəssels.	1907.			1908.		
	To Canadian ports.	To American ports.	Total shipments.	To Canadian ports.	To American ports.	Total shipments.
Canadian vessels— Wheat Oats Barley Flaxseed	bush. 32,827,281 9,730,416 1,274,834 645,378		bush. 37,446,696 9,730,416 1,274,834 645,378	8,184,604 1,618,037	746,154	8,930,758 1,618,037
Foreign vessels— Wheat		9,658,849 975,852 78,796	975,852	-	14,087,978 2,279,633 539,666 104,242	2,279,683 539,666
Totals	44,477,909	15,332,912	59,810,821	48,319,113	19,875,187	68,194,300

41. 41.

Table ccleave. Shipments of grain by vessels and all-rail route from Fort William and Port Arthur for the crop years ended August 31, 1907-1908.

Grains.	1906–07.			1907-08.		
	Vessels.	Rail.	Totals.	Vessels.	Rail.	Totals.
Wheat— No. 1 hard No. 1 Northern No. 2 Northern No. 3 Northern Sundry grades  Total wheat Oats Barley Flaxseed Rye	bush. 3,315,759 22,543,706 14,227,111 2,175,988 9,457,388 51,719,952 10,904,417 1,154,654 535,111	bush. 192,114 864,602 666,067 18,938 1,387,976 3,129,697 1,840,319 684,523 218,196 9,010	23,408,308 14,893,178 2,194,926 10,845,364 54,849,649 12,744,736 1,839,177 753,307	6,946,021 7,904,677 6,595,049 16,261,640 37,925,996 7,297,810 1,285,364 1,234,166	515,591 747,652 1,074,054 7,238,479 9,595,494 3,798,595 686,574	7,461,612 8,652,329 7,669,103 23,500,119 47,521,490 11,096,405 1,971,938 1,514,644
Total grain	64,314,134	•	70, 195, 879		,	,